Shanghai Fiblaser technology Co., Ltd
Tel: +86 21 59167946,                                                                Fax: +86 21 59168142
Email: Sales@fiblaser.com,                                                        Website: www.fiblaser.com
Fiblaser follows a policy of continuous product improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Free Space Diode Module
Dimensions Diagram
Key Features
• Plug & Play

*The mechanical tolerance should be +/-0.2mm on all package dimensions unless otherwise custom specified
Wavelength List
Ordering Information
For more information of our products, please contact factory directly or your local distributor via E-mail or phone.
Wavelength Power(mW) Wavelength Power(mW) Wavelength Power(mW) Wavelength Power(mW)
375nm 50 488nm 20, 60, 150 655nm 20 808nm 50,100
395nm 100 495nm 50 660nm 50,100 830nm 50, 100
405nm 100, 250,400 505nm 50 670nm 10 840nm 50
415nm 100  515nm 50,120 685nm 40 850nm 50, 100
421nm 100 520nm 50,80 690nm 20 880nm 10
445nm 80,400 633nm 100 705nm 30 905/915nm 100, 200
456nm 50, 100 638nm 40,100,150 730nm 30 940nm 200,300
473nm 100, 250 640nm 40, 100 785nm 50,100,200 980nm 100, 200
 Beam Shape
C= Circular
E=Elliptical
SPDM
Wavelength
405=405nm
Power Level
005=5mW
020=20mW
200=200mW
Control type
L= Local
U=USB
Output Mode
M= Modulation
C= Continue
SPace
Diode Module
Transverse mode
S= SM
M=MM